NEW-212-4  (05/2021)
PAGE 1 OF 7
Diameters:
4.00” – 14.00” (RH)
8.00” – 14.00” (LH)
Depth of Cut:
.51”
Insert Style:

    shearing action in the most demanding applications
• POWER•SHEAR is ideally suited to descaling the most hardened and abrasive
    cast steels, forged steels and hot rolled oxide layers
• POWER•SHEAR designed inserts with robust rake face geometries is ideal for
    heavy continuous chip loads in the most hardened and abrasive materials
• Serrated POWER•SHEAR inserts allow for more smooth and efficient
    operation as set-up conditions require
Powerfully Inclined for Performance
”The Cougar’s a Beast“
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-212-4  (05/2021)
PAGE  2 OF 7
NEW-212-3  (12/2016)
PAGE  2 OF 5
5C2M-04R01 4.000 4.670 2.500 6 1.500 0.625 N/A
5C2M-06R01 6.000 6.670 2.375 6 1.500 0.625 N/A
5C2M-06R02 6.000 6.670 2.375 8 1.500 0.625 N/A
5C2M-08R01 8.000 8.670 2.375 8 2.500 1.000 4.00"
5C2M-08R02 8.000 8.670 2.375 10 2.500 1.000 4.00"
5C2M-10R01 10.000 10.670 2.375 10 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.750"
5C2M-10R02 10.000 10.670 2.375 12 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.750",7.00"
5C2M-12R01 12.000 12.670 2.375 12 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.750",7.00"
5C2M-12R02 12.000 12.670 2.375 14 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.750",7.00"
5C2M-14R01 14.000 14.670 2.375 14 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.750",7.00"
5C2M-14R02 14.000 14.670 2.375 16 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.750",7.00"
Cutter
Number
DC
Cutting

DCON
KWW
DC
60°KAPR
DCX
OAL
.51APMX
WEP
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
HEAVY DUTY 60° LEAD FACE MILL
CoolantSlabbing
SERIES 5C2M FACE MILLS
Facing Lead Angle
RIGHT HAND
5C2M-08L01 8.000 8.670 2.375 8 2.500 1.000 4.00"
5C2M-10L01 10.000 10.670 2.375 10 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.75"
5C2M-10L02 10.000 10.670 2.375 12 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.75",7.00"
5C2M-12L01 12.000 12.670 2.375 12 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.75",7.00"
5C2M-12L02 12.000 12.670 2.375 14 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.75",7.00"
522M-14L02 14.000 14.670 2.375 16 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.75",7.00"
Cutter
Number
DC